
Grade Annual Tuition

K4-5th Grade $10,595

6th-8th Grade $11,535

9th-12th Grade $13,320

2026-2027 TUITION & FEE
SCHEDULE

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Non-Refundable, New Student Application Fee:
$125 per new student, submitted with online application.

Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee:
Re-enrollment before January 31 - $200  
Enrollment starting February 1st - $300

*Additional fees associated with enrollment at James Island Christian School
that are not covered by tuition include, but are not limited to: Athletics, Jr. Lions,
Clubs, School Lunches, Extended Care and Yearbook.   These fees do not include
additional personal expenses such as uniforms and school supplies.



2026-2027 TUITION & FEE
SCHEDULE

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Financial Aid
James Island Christian School uses FACTS Grant and Aid to assess the financial needs
of those who apply for assistance.  Families are encouraged to apply early as funds
are limited.  Please use https://online.factsmgt.com/aid to submit an application.  

James Island Christian School is also an approved provider of the Education
Scholarship Trust Fund (ESTF).  To learn more about the program and to apply,
please visit https://scschoolchoice.com.

Please note: Families may apply for both ESTF and JICS need-based financial aid.
However, if a family receives ESTF funds, they will not be eligible for need-based
financial aid through James Island Christian School.

Payment Plans
James Island Christian School offers two payment plan options.

1.  Annual Tuition (June 1st)
       Full tuition (100%) is drafted through FACTS. Families paying in 
       full will also receive a 2.5% discount.

    2. 12 Month Plan* (June 1st - May 1st)
        Monthly drafts are made through FACTS.  
       
*A FACTS set-up fee of $55 per family will be charged for monthly payment plans.

https://online.factsmgt.com/aid
https://scschoolchoice.com/


2026-2027 Schedule of
Fees

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Application and Enrollment Fee
At the time of application, a non-refundable $125 application fee is due for each new student
and must be paid online in order to submit the application through the FACTS Management
Portal.  Once a student has been accepted, the online enrollment form must be submitted with
the non-refundable $300 enrollment fee.

Continuous Enrollment
Continuous Enrollment means your child’s place at JICS is secured from year to year without the
need to re-enroll. Families will continue to pay the yearly enrollment fee as part of this process.
This allows us to plan confidently for staffing and resources while providing a seamless
experience for our families. If at any time your plans change, families may opt out by following
the school’s withdrawal process.

Tuition and Fees
The fees listed below include: Tuition, Textbooks, Day-Field Trips, Middle School and Upper
School Retreats, and PSAT Testing .  Additional fees will be charged when a student enrolls in
elective course work (such as dual credit courses), extracurricular activities, or athletics.
Yearbooks will still be purchased through Jostens.

Grades K3 - 5  : $10,595 annuallyth

Grades 6  - 8  : $11,535 annuallyth th

Grades 9  - 12  : $13,320 annually th th

Tuition and Fee Discounts
Discounts are available to include: multi-child (2  child receives 5% discount; 3  child
receives 10% discount; fourth child and up receives 15% discount), Pay in Full, JICS alumni,
and full-time ministry staff. Please contact the Admissions Office for more details.

nd rd

FEES FOR ELECTIVE COURSE WORK AND EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
A student electing to enroll in an elective course or extracurricular activity at James
Island Christian School may be charged an additional fee as required through FACTS.



2026-2027 Schedule of
Fees

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dual Credit Courses
A student may elect to enroll in a dual credit course offered at James Island Christian
School through Charleston Southern University (CSU).  The student may receive high
school and college credits for designated courses.  The student is responsible for any
costs associated with dual credit courses and will be billed by and paid directly to CSU.
Information from CSU will be provided upon enrollment in a course.  All information
associated with dual credit courses, including billing, will be communicated directly from
CSU to your student’s CSU enrollment account, not through FACTS or James Island
Christian School.

Sports Fees
Athletic Fee: $150 per student for each sport played on the Junior Varsity or Varsity level.
                         $125 per student for each sport played on the Middle School level.
                         $50 per student for each Junior Lions session.
                         Parents may need to pay an additional fee to the Trident League or the City 
                         of Charleston Recreation Department for League Participation.  Other fees 
                         may be charged for individual sports as directed by the athletic 
                         department.

Extended Care Program
Extended Care is offered weekly at an additional cost.  The extended care program is
available in the mornings from 7:15 AM - 7:40 AM and in the afternoons from 3:15 PM -
4:00 PM or 3:15 PM - 5:30 PM.  It is not available during school holidays or early release
days.


